Approved 915MHz antennas list:
Manufacturer Antenna Description Type
Peak Gain
(dBi)
Ω Connector
Type
Taiwancast ANT-SMA-5CM
SMA antenna, quarter

•	 Smart Home networking
•	 Hand-held devices
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
ANT-915-NUB-RPS 915 MHz LPWA whip antenna with RP-SMA plug (female socket) connector
ANT-915-NUB-SMA 915 MHz LPWA whip antenna with SMA plug (male pin) connector
Available from Linx Technologies and select distributors and representatives.
DATA AND DEVICES / ANT-915-NUB-CCC 2
TABLE 2. MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Parameter Value
Connection SMA plug (male pin), RP-SMA plug (female socket)
Dimensions 17.7 mm x Ø7.0 mm (0.70 in x Ø0.28 in)
Weight 2.9 g (0.10 oz)
Operating Temp. Range -40 °C to +105 °C
TABLE 1. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical specifications and plots measured at the edge of a 102 mm x 102 mm (4 in x 4 in) reference ground plane.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Figure 1. ANT-915-NUB-ccc Antenna Dimensions
PACKAGING INFORMATION
The ANT-915-NUB antenna is individually packaged in a sealed plastic bag, 50 pcs packed in a labeled clear
polyethylene bag. Distribution channels may offer alternative packaging options.
ANT-915-NUB 915 MHz